Name

Donald Otten

Brian Rundle

Donald Otten & Brian Rundle
Brian Coil

Christian Friis

Brian Coil & Christian Friis
Tom Berger

Danie Mulder

Tom Berger & Danie Mulder
David Armitage

Julian Wing

David Armitage & Julian Wing
Shane Lambert

lain Jensen

Shane Lambert & lain Jensen
Kay Kay Aya Kyaw

David Armitage

Kay Kay Aya Kyaw & David Armitage

Stableford
Points

22
26

37
31

20
30

15
32

46
30

31
15

Combined
Stableford
Points

32

45

41

35

53

34
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Result
Shane Lambert & lain Jensen 53
Brian Coil & Christian Friis 45
Tom Berger & Danie Mulder 41
David Armitage & Julian Wing 35
Kay Kay Aya Kyaw & David Armitag 34
Donald Otten & Brian Rundle 32



